Teams of twelve,

NATIONAL SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION
Brookwood, Woking GU24 0OYW

PO Box 122,

(530)I/C Short Range Team (BSA Cup) 2015

25 yard or 25 metre cards.

RESULTS

20 shots each competitor,

10 each at two 15, 20 or

Awards: Winners: Section A - BSA Cup & 13 Silver Medals
Section B - The Eadon Cup & 13 Silver Medals
Section C - Lord Desborough Cup & 13 Silver Medals

Runners-up: Section A, B & C -

13 Bronze Medals

Top Scoring Scottish County - The Alexander Challenge Trophy

Section A

Aberdeenshire
Sussex
Wellington
Surrey
Hampshire
Caithness
Auckland
Victoria
Devon

Essex

Section B

Yorkshire

Christchurch, New Zealand
Kent

Bedfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Worcestershire

Middlesex

Cambridgeshire

Cornwall

Section C

Cheshire & North Wales
Lincolnshire

Ulster Counties SSA
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire

Suffolk

Derbyshire

Scorer Mrs J Norman
Any challenges to be received by 2nd November, 2015.

NSRA

12/10/15

2,360
2,353
2,350
2,344
2,342
2,341
2,338
2,334
2,332
2,316

2,353
2,342
2,336
2,334
2,329
2,311
2,310
2,310
2,310

2,324
2,312
2,311
2,309
2,308
2,305
2,305
2,298



Aberdeenshire

Card 1

Card 2

Total

S Brown

W Copland

J Cole-Hamilton

R Esson

T Kidner

J Latimer

G Mortimer

M Low

R Murray

| Shanks

K Silver

L Thomson
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Devon

Card 1

Card 2

Total

Miss L Agates

C Attwood

P Batten

R Harris

B Kelly

D Lemon

M Morgan

P Noakes

A Pile

J Pugsley

G Ratcliff

G Wisker
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Penalty 5.2.1

Total

Bedfordshire

Card 1

Card 2

Total

Mrs J Baker

T Beadle

J Duguid

W Foith

S Kelly

NN

P Lumley-Wood

D Perkins

J Perkins

N Perkins

A Prickettt

G Quinn

D White
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Surrey

Card 1

Card 2

Total

S Aldhouse

W F Brown

D Crispin

A Dyer

T Hammond
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M Jordan-Cooke

S Pearson

H Pugsley

R Spooner

J Underwood

E Welford
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Total

56

Caithness

Card 1

Card 2

Total

G Begg

D H Bremner

J G Campbell

R B Campbell

J A Henderson
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G G Levack

D W Miller

D Simpson

Ul

H Simpson
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Cornwall Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Kent Card 1 [Card 2 [Total
R Bunkum 6 3 9 K Adair 2 1 3
T Curnow 3 3 6 S Bailey 4 4 8
J Emmerson 4 3 7 M Dowe 1 1 2
A Godden 3 2 5 G Freeman 0 5 5
Mrs L Hammond 6 12 18 J Livingstone 5 1 6
J Hancock 3 3 6 G Nash 3 3 6
Mrs J Hibbitt 6 5 11 T Noar 3 2 5
D Kernick 2 1 3 A Parkinson 4 5 9
G Matta 2 1 3 D Price 2 4 6
H R Owen 3 2 5 D Russell 0 1 1
P Parker 7 3 10 D Sprules 3 2 5
S Sandercock 2 5 7 S Wright 4 4 8

Total 90 Penalty 5.2.1 Total 64
Cheshire & N Wales |Card 1 |Card 2 [Total Middlesex Card 1 |Card 2 |Total
M Arnstein 1 1 2 K Bowley 1 1 2
P Bugler 1 5 6 L Brough 4 7 11
J Burrage 2 1 3 J Brown 4 6 10
W Davis 3 6 9 R Brown 1 3 4
M Farrow 6 6 12 S Clark 2 1 3
S Green 1 1 2 M Clarke 5 5 10
S E Holt 2 6 8 C Garnham 6 2 8
M Parry 0 0 0 D Lorquet 4 4 8
A Poole 4 4 8 M Phipps 3 3 6
K Ridley 3 5 8 T Shipman 5 8 13
G Scott 3 3 6 P Taylor 3 5 8
J Spain 5 7 12 J Wells 5 2 7
Penalty X-shot Total 76 Total 90
Ulster Counties Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Worcesteshire Card 1 |Card 2 [Total
L Aiken 3 4 7 M Bellringer 0 3 3
J Anderson 3 3 6 R Blank 8 25 33
J Baker 4 6 10 D Brown 8 3 11
A Crowe 1 6 7 R Gough 0 1 1
R Hamilton 2 2 4 S Gough 10 4 14
N Kelly 3 2 5 J Grove 2 2 4
Glen Longstaff 3 3 6 G Milligan 4 2 6
Greg Longstaff 2 3 5 M Morrish 2 3 5
G Mitchell 3 2 5 A Norman 1 2 3
J O'Neill 5 5 10 J Rogers 4 1 5
S O'Neill 10 6 16 L Webb 0 0 0
R Owen 5 3 8 K Webber 2 2 4
Penalty 5.2.1 Total 89 Total 89
Hampshire Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Buckinghamshire |Card 1 |Card 2 [Total
C Asquith 1 2 3 R Crawley 4 4 8
W Baird 1 0 1 R Curtis 3 4 7
N Davis 6 2 8 TJ Malyon 3 4 7
M Girling 3 1 4 M Man 1 5 6
T Gleed 3 4 7 JP Martin 5 4 9
K Hardyman 2 4 6 M Mutch 1 0 1
R Loughridge 5 3 8 J Nicholl 1 4 5
D Lumsden 4 4 8 B Snelling 1 0 1
P Pearce 2 2 4 JH Spencer 3 2 5
Miss C Perry 1 1 2 CJ White 1 1 2
A Whittall 3 1 4 AJ Williamson 5 3 8
R Wilson 2 1 3 N Winning 5 7 12

Total 58 Total 71
Berkshire Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Hertfordshire Card 1 |Card 2 |Total
T Brant 1 0 1 P Edwards 5 4 9
C Dickenson 2 7 9 Y Edwards 2 4 6
S Fowler 2 7 9 R Holman 3 6 9
E Guilloud 8 4 12 B Jenkins 3 6 9
W Hetherington 4 3 7 P Lummus 3 5 8
C Hickman 2 7 9 P Lyon 0 3 3
R Nott 4 5 9 RK Sheead 3 4 7
K Ridgway 4 4 8 P Simmons 3 1 4
C Ridgwell 1 1 2 C Skellett 4 6 10




J R Sinclair 0 2 2
P Sutherland 3 1 4
B Young 3 3 6
Total 59
Staffordshire Card 1 [Card 2 |Total
A Baskerville 5 3 8
M Blezzard 1 3 4
M Buttery 5 2 7
S Chadwick 9 6 15
D Glover 3 6 9
G Kershaw 3 7 10
T Lockett 7 5 12
J Machin 3 4 7
P Martin 3 4 7
S Rowe 0 2 2
B Tonks 2 3 5
V Tyne 1 5 6
Total 92
Sussex Card 1 [Card 2 |Total
R Brown 2 2 4
R Dowling 2 3 5
C Flaxbeard 1 1 2
R French 4 2 6
A Meyers 1 1 2
N Mullins 2 3 5
R Scholes 3 1 4
L A Smallbone Miss 0 1 1
G Smith 2 1 3
N Smith Mrs 3 4 7
P Terry 4 1 5
W A Wells 2 1 3
Total 47
Auckland, N.Z. Card 1 (Card 2 (Total
A Archer 2 4 6
T Beaver 3 5 8
O Bennett 1 4 5
G Coffin 2 3 5
A Dickson 4 3 7
R Dixon 1 3 4
R Herbison 3 1 4
F McLeod 2 3 5
R McLeod 1 1 2
B Millard 3 4 7
L Moodie 6 2 8
S Petterson 0 1 1
Total 62
Lincolnshire Card 1 [Card 2 |Total
K Andrews 2 1 3
D Ducker 6 5 11
B Emms 6 4 10
A Forrester 3 4 7
L Hardwick-Grey 4 3 7
J Ismanyckyj 1 3 4
JV Jackson 10 8 18
N Reeson 1 3 4
N Penn 2 2 4
D Pywell 2 4 6
SB Waller 1 1 2
B Wright 4 8 12
Pen5.2.1 Total 88

H Rumbelow 3 5 8 R Stubbs 5 7 12
A Ryan 9 3 12 D Swain 1 8 9
N Tremlett 2 3 5 R Walton 3 6 9

Total 91 Total 95
Yorkshire Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Essex Card 1 |Card 2 |Total
S Baker 0 0 0 A Fearn 2 4 6
P Barker 3 2 5 R Hackshall 4 1 5
D Binney 0 2 2 ClIngram 3 4 7
K Bramham 3 4 7 D Lake 2 4 6
R Glover Miss 0 0 0 A Pamment 1 1 2
S Harris 2 7 9 M Payne 3 4 7
D Kerr 2 3 5 P Saunders 3 2 5
B Nesom 1 2 3 P Scanlan 4 5 9
R Quy 3 2 5 D Smith 3 3 6
S Richmond 3 0 3 S Spindler 4 5 9
K Thomas 3 1 4 K Walmsley 3 5 8
K Turkington 2 2 4 S Walmsley 7 7 14

Total 47 Total 84
Derbyshire Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Victoria, Australia |Card 1 |Card 2 |Total
S Crowther 0 5 5 D Coupe 2 1 3
G Exton 8 9 17 K Ebbott 1 1 2
M Lee 4 3 7 K Hart 1 2 3
M Parkes 3 4 7 J Holcombe 3 2 5
P Parsons 11 2 13 P Janicki 1 1 2
A Pidcock 4 4 8 T Jol 3 6 9
M Poole 3 8 11 C Lott 1 5 6
D Raybould 4 4 8 T Mewburn 2 4 6
D Sims 6 5 11 E Nagorcka 2 0 2
B Stubbins 2 4 6 C Preston 8 11 19
T Stubbins 4 3 7 D Romanoff 1 2 3
P Wright 0 2 2 S Zunker 4 2 6
Penalties (5.2.1) x 2 Total 102 Total 66
Wellington, N.Z. Card 1 [Card 2 |Total Cambridgeshire Card 1 [Card 2 [Total
C Archer 3 3 6 M Brearley 3 3 6
L Arthur 1 0 1 A Bush 5 7 12
D Bellworthy 1 3 4 K Davis 5 6 11
J Burgess-Smith 4 1 5 N Day 1 1 2
D Green 1 2 3 S Day 4 5 9
J Hunt 2 1 3 E Haigh 4 2 6
M Hunt 0 1 1 F Haskett 8 2 10
N Kinsey 3 3 6 S Haskett 3 3 6
J Lindsay 5 3 8 B Hedaux 4 4 8
P Neilson 3 2 5 J Herring 3 4 7
R Small 5 0 5 S Huxley 2 3 5
P Power 1 2 3 N Rigelsford 4 4 8
Penalty 5.2.1 Total 50 Total 90
Christchurch, N.Z. Card 1 |Card 2 |Total Suffolk Card 1 |Card 2 (Total
T Boerlage 1 3 4 D Butcher 4 1 5
K Brown 2 3 5 R Carter 3 5 8
| Dore 3 2 5 R Game 4 2 6
N Farrell 3 0 3 JGill 3 4 7
E Gardiner 4 3 7 J Harley 5 3 8
R Gardiner 2 2 4 S Holder 6 2 8
R Henshaw 2 4 6 B Jenkins 4 4 8
R McCaw 2 1 3 M Jones 2 1 3
J McCartin 5 4 9 M Lloyd 7 4 11
G Menzies 3 0 3 D Moyes 2 4 6
M Tipper 3 0 3 EG Negus 7 11 18
D Wren 4 2 6 R Nice 3 4 7

Total 58 Total 95




County
Aberdeenshire
Yorkshire

Sussex
Wellington, N.Z.
Surrey
Hampshire
Christchurch, N.Z.
Caithness
Auckland,N.Z.
Kent
Bedfordshire
Victoria,Australia
Devon
Buckinghamshire
Cheshire & N Wales
Essex
Lincolnshire
Ulster Counties
Worcestershire
Cornwall
Middlesex
Cambridgeshire
Berkshire
Staffordshire
Hertfordshire
Suffolk
Derbyshire

Total - points dropped

40
47
47
50
56
58
58
59
62
64
66
66
68
71
76
84
88
89
89
90
90
90
91
92
95
95
102



